SHA 1313R
PARTS

REPAIR
DAYS

RED
TOTALTP
EST

MARKET
VALUE

LTA REBATE
NETT VALUE

$1,052.20
$1,480.00
$45.90
$22.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2
$1,093.80

$3,193.80

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

34%

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,600.10

$2,600.10

80%
$2,080.08

HYUNDAI 140

$0.00 MAKE / MODEL (1655cc)

$0.00
$0.00

$55.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$55.00

LABOUR

TOTAL

P/P

L/S

$280.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$530.00

$2,080.08
$55.00
$530.00
$2,665.08

$2,665.08

80%
$2,132.06
$2,100.00



