ΗA		

PARTS			<u>S/N</u>	LABOU	R	
	\$1,052.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$280.00	
	\$1,480.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	
	\$45.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$22.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$530.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	TOTAL	TOTAL	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$2,080.08	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$55.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$530.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	P/P	\$2,665.08	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	L/S	\$2,665.08	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		80%	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,600.10		\$2,132.06	
	\$0.00	\$0.00		=	\$2,100.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,600.10			
	\$0.00	\$0.00	80%			
			\$2,080.08			

REPAIR

DAYS 2

RED \$1,093.80 34%

TOTAL TP

EST \$3,193.80

MARKET HYUNDAI I40
VALUE \$0.00 MAKE / MODEL (1655cc)

LTA REBATE \$0.00 NETT VALUE \$0.00